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Beacon - Lyon County, KS - Report: 1682700000006000

Lyon County, KS

Summary

Parcel ID

Quick Ref ID
Property Address
Brief Tax Description

Taxing Unit Group
Lot Size (SF)

Acreage

Property Class
Zoning

Lot Block Subdivision
ST-R

Deed Book & Page
Neighborhood

Owner

Primary Owner

1682700000006000

R4531

2200 ROAD 200

$27,T18S, R13E, ACRES 39.3,SW1/4 SE1/4 LESS ROW
(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)
090

N/A

39.32

Agricultural Use

Agricultural

27-18S-13E

2020-04576;0364-0361;

Rural Nbhd 850 - Reading Hinterland

Hodges, Dennis D & Peggy D Rev Trust

1827 Road Z

Reading, KS 66868-9012

Agricultural Land

Ag
Type
DR
DR
DR
TG
TG
TG

Valuation

Class
A
Total

Details:

Ag

Acres

14.07

2.25

19.61

0.64

212

0.63

2024 Appraised Value
Land Building Total
$10,720 $0 $10,720
$10,720 $0 $10,720

No data available for the following modules: Lot, Residential Information, Commercial Information, Other Buildings, SVQ Documents, Photos, Sketches.

User Privacy Policy | GDPR Privacy Notice
Last Data Upload: 7/8/2024,11:11:18 PM

Summary:
Ag Dryland Acres 35.93
Soil  Irrigated Acres
4740 Native Grass Acres
Tame Grass Acres 3.39
4743 Total Ag Acres 39.32
8775
4740
4743
8775
2023 Appraised Value
Class Land Building Total
A $12,580 $0 $12,580
Total $12,580 $0 $12,580
€ Schneider
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